WhatsApp:+86-13812288210
Wuxi EPNUO Belt Vulcnainzing Equipment Co., Ltd WhatsApp: +86-13812288210
Hydraulic Vulcanizing Press
Model
Heating Plate
Size(mm) Belt
Width(mm)
Total Power
(kW)
Weight of
Heaviest
Part(kg)
Dimensions
(L×W×H) (mm)
Total
Weight(kg)
Pressure
Pump
Control
BoxA×B(Rhombic Splice
Length × Width)
EPN-650HY 840×838 650 7.6 45.5 1142×830×530 385 1 1
EPN-800HY 840×989 800 8.4 53.8 1320×830×530 490 1 1
EPN-1000HY 840×1190 1000 11.8 60.5 1440×830×530 525 1 1
EPN-1200HY 840×1420 1200 13.5 69.3 1680×830×530 689 1 1
EPN-1400HY 840×1640 1400 15.6 78.8 1950×830×660 792 1 1
EPN-1600HY 840×1808 1600 17.5 89.7 2060×830×660 899 1 1
EPN-1800HY 840×2078 1800 19.7 98.3 2320×830×790 987 1 1
EPN-2000HY 840×2328 2000 23 107.4 2582×830×790 1056 1 1
EPN-2200HY 840×2508 2200 25.6 130.5 2842×830×980 1125 1 1
EPN-2400HY 840×2638 2400 28.2 140 2950×830×980 1278 1 1